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Die contouring & repair, weld cleaning, cas�ng & forging
cleanup.

RMT DG 223Model #

6 mm

Air Consumption

Air Pressure

30 cfm

90 psi6 bar

14.15 l/s

Air Inlet 9.5 mm ³⁄�"

¹⁄�"

Weight

Length

Collet Size 

1.8 kg

317 mm

3.90 lb

12¹⁄�"

Free Speed 21000 rpm

Hardened and ground motor parts

Light weight

High torque

Adjustable air inlet 

The collet can be removed to 
use grinding wheel directly on sha�.

Foundries

Shipyards

Fabrica�on shops

Power plants

Refineries and construc�ons etc.
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Specification

What is good about it?

Where it is used


